

Sai Shiv Construction Pvt. Ltd.
Agao - 55 (SBD)/2020-21

Pimpas Road Dehridin to Bannarchuan to

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Head - MMSYSC

R. W. D. 3676

DIVISION

R. W. D. 3676

Sub-Division

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-2769

2769

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on A/c bill					
N/w - PMVSY Road behind					
to Banchrohuwara					
Agency - Sai Sai's Constable					
- FROD Pvt. LTD.					
Agreement No - 55/SBD/2020-21					
Date of start - 22-08-2020					
Date of comp - 21-08-2021					
Measurement - MRJ					
10/05/23					
J-E					

Abstract of cost					
(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark.					
Qty vide item no (1) P-41					
2.15 km @ 32923/km					
Rs 270784200					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing					
Road Land - do - do - all					
Qty vide item no (2) P-42					
0.748 Ha @ 51133.76/Ha					
Rs 38248200					
(3) Construction of Embankment					
with material obtained 1000m					
Qty vide item 3a, P-42					
267.184 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³					
Continuation Rs 46816200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36/5) Const. of Embankment with material obtained 100m					
267.18 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³					
					Rs 246816.200
Qty vide item 36, P-42					
1387.174023 @ 185.12/m ³					
					Rs 2187435.200
(4/7) Const. of sub grade and					
Soil shoulder - do - do - do					
Qty vide item (4), P-42					
4329.0 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³					
					Rs 765627.200
(5/6) Const. of G.S.B. on - I do - do - do					
Qty vide item (5), P-42					
1513.424 m ³ @ 1650.38/m ³					
					Rs 2497807.200
(6/13) Const. of G.S.B. on - I do - do - do					
Qty vide item (6), P-42					
1131.63 m ³ @ 1650.38/m ³					
					Rs 187533.200
(7/30) Providing & fixing of typray					
mmbrly reformatory & concrete					
Qty vide item no (7), P-42					
5 m ² @ 9338.56/each					
					Rs 46693.200
(8/31) Earthwork in Excavation in					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item No. (12) P-44					
701.729 m ³ @ 2156.63/m ³					
					RS 1312116 = 00
(14) 10 providing & applying primer coat - do-do - all complete					
Qty vide item (14) P-44					
7005 m ³ @ 45.59/m ²					
					RS 319358 200
(15) 11 providing & applying full coat - do-do - all complete					
Qty vide item (15) P-44					
7005 m ² @ 15.49/m ²					
					RS = 108507 = 00
(16) 12 providing, laying, & used graded Premix - do-do - all complete					
Qty vide item (16) P-44					
7005 m ² @ 212.86/m ²					
					RS 1491084 200
(18) 14 Const. of 100-reinforced plain cement concrete Job					
Qty vide item (18) P-44					
181.80 m ³ @ 7206.30/m ³					
					RS 1310118 = 00
(18) 26 Roadmarking with white applied - do-do - all complete					
Qty vide item (18) P-35					
370 m ² @ 785.44/m ²					
					RS 272113 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{25}{22}$ 1. 600mm Circular Qty vide item (25), P (46) 6 NO @ 4693.55/MO RS = 28160 = 00					
$\frac{26}{12}$ 800mm x 600mm rectangular Qty vide item (26), P (46) 9 NO @ 6594.58/MO RS = 59351200					
$\frac{27}{24}$ 600mm x 450mm rectangular Qty vide item (27), P (46) 6 NO @ 4567.89/MO RS = 27407200					
$\frac{28}{22}$ RCC boundary pillar / corner pillar Qty vide item (28), P (46) 32 NO @ 484.52/each RS = 15505200					
$\frac{29}{29}$ Direction & Place identification - do do all compute. Qty vide item (29), P (46) 9 NO @ 11665.78/MO RS = 10499200					
$\frac{30}{6}$ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do do all compute. Qty vide item (30), P (46) 1719.548 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³ RS = 30411900 RS = 10549976 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F	18				10549976 = 00
Add 01st @ 12 M	18				12659972 = 00
Add 02nd @ 1 M	18				105500200
	18				11921423200
less 10 M below					
per agreement	18				1192147200
					18 = 10729326 = 00
less previous Refinery as per all					18 = 8832583200
					18 = 1896748200
					18 = 1896748200

Chd
Sumak
23/05/13

23/05/13
10/05/13
5/13